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A.J. Bigby Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes lands@cskt.org 406-675-2700 

Adam Sepulveda U.S. Geological Survey asepulveda@usgs.gov 406-994-7975 

Alan Kuser Fish, Wildlife & Parks akuser@mt.gov 406-444-7885 

Alice Stanley Department of Natural Resources and Conservation astanley@mt.gov 406-444-6687 

Amber Burch Beaverhead County Weed District aburch@beaverheadcounty.org 406-683-3791 

Amy Adler Rosebud County aadler@rosebudcountymt.com 406-351-1344 

Amy Gannon Department of Natural Resources and Conservation agannon@mt.gov 406-542-4283 

Anna Brown Monture Creek Land Management, Inc. monture.creek@gmail.com 307-250-4028 

Ashley Juran Missoula County Weed District ajuran@missoulaeduplace.org 406-258-4217 

Barry Gibbs Alberta Invasive Species Council info@abinvasives.ca 587-999-0954 

Becky Kington Montana Weed Control Association becky.kington@mtweed.org 406-684-5590 

Beth Eiring MT Department of Agriculture eeiring@mt.gov 406-444-9066 

Bob Gilbert Walleyes Unlimited elkbug@hotmail.com 406-439-1939 

Bill Milton Milton Facilitation & Mediation billmiltonmt@gmail.com 406-323-1771 

Bob Harrington Department of Natural Resources and Conservation rharrington@mt.gov 406-542-4283 

Bob Walker Montana Trail Rider News mttrails@bresnan.net 406-461-0523 

Bob Wiltshire Invasive Species Action Network bob@stopans.org 406-222-7185 

Brady Flaten Montana Catfish Association bflaten@yahoo.com 406-939-0209 

Brian McKeon Glacier National Park brian_mckeon@nps.gov 406-249-8369 

Brian Ostwald Carbon County Weed District bostwald@co.carbon.mt.us 406-962-3967 

Bruce Rich Fish, Wildlife & Parks brich@mt.gov 406-444-3183 

Bryan Wilson Montana Conservation Corp bryan@mtcorps.org 406-587-4475 

Bryce Christiaens Missoula County Weed District bryce@missoulaeduplace.org 406-258-4217 

Bryce Maxell Montana Natural Heritage Program bmaxell@mt.gov 406-444-3989 

Carol Bearden MT Department of Agriculture cbearden@mt.gov 406-444-7880 

Cathy Duncan Legislative Fiscal Division cduncan@mt.gov 406-444-4580 

Celestine Duncan Montana Weed Management Services weeds1wms@gmail.com 406-431-0264 

Chip Weber U.S. Forest Service cweber@fs.fed.us 406-329-1086 

Claire Overholt Northern Cheyenne Tribe claire.overholt@cheyennenation.com 406-477-6506 
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Clint Saunders Crop Production Services—Timberland Clintsaunders112@yahoo.com 406-224-1077 

Craig McLane Fish, Wildlife & Parks cmclane@mt.gov 406-444-1224 

Craig Kendall U.S. Forest Service ckendall@fs.fed.us 406-758-6458 

Dan Dobler Department of Natural Resources and Conservation ddobler@mt.gov 406-444-9726 

Dave Burch MT Department of Agriculture dburch@mt.gov 406-444-2944 

David Kluttz Lakeland Restoration Services, LLC lakeland@lakelandrs.com 208-448-2222 

Dean Pearson Rocky Mountain Research Station-USFS dpearson@fs.fed.us 406-542-4159 

Deb O'Neil Fish, Wildlife & Parks doneill@mt.gov 406-444-3755 

Dennis Clairmont Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes dennis.clairmont@cskt.org 406-675-2700 

Dick Gooby Indian Nations Conservation Alliance inca@3rivers.net 406-684-5199 

Don Hettinger Broadwater County Weed Board Member brweed@co.broadwater.mt.us 406-266-9243 

Donna Rise MT Department of Agriculture drise@mt.gov 406-444-9461 

Dylan Brown Monture Creek Land Management, Inc. monture.creek@gmail.com 307-250-4029 

Elena Evans  Montana Association of Conservation Districts eevans@macdnet.org 406-443-5711 

Elizabeth Galli-Noble Galli-Noble Consulting enoble406@gmail.com 406-587-8748 

Erik Hanson Hanson Environmental hanson.environmental@gmail.com 406-437-1440 

Erin Fairbank Rocky Mountain Front Weed Roundtable noxious.weeds@gmail.com 406-466-2090 
Evelyn Halverson Sweet Grass County Weed District sgcoweed@itstriangle.com 406-932-3582 

Gail Johnson Fish, Wildlife & Parks gjohnson@mt.gov 406-444-5299 

Gail Whiteman Crow Tribe gailwm@gmail.com 406-620-7058 

Gary Adams USDA, APHIS, PPQ gary.d.adams@usda.gov 406-449-5210 

Gary Olsen Wheatland County Weed District mgolsen@ttc-cmc.net 406-231-6039 

Gayla Wortman Cascade Conservation District Gm.wortman@gmail.com 406-727-3603 

George Buckner Creative Strategies lisad@createstrat.com 503-371-5939 

Gordon Luikart University of Montana gordon.luikart@umontana.edu 406-982-3301 

Greg Ames MT Department of Agriculture games@mt.gov 406-444-2944 

Gregg DeNitto U.S. Forest Service gdenitto@fs.fed.us 406-329-1061 

Josh Grubits Whitefish Lake Institute josh@whitefishlake.org 406-862-4327 

Ian Foley MT Department of Agriculture ifoley@mt.gov 406-444-9454 

Jack Eddie Beaverhead County Weed District jeddie@beaverheadcounty.org 406-683-3790 
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Jacob Stewart U.S. Forest Service jwstewart@fs.fed.us 406-682-4253 

Jane Mangold Montana State University jane.mangold@montana.edu 406-994-5513 

Jasmine Reimer MT Department of Agriculture jreimer@mt.gov 406-444-7882 

Jason Sure Chief Bureau of Indian Affairs jason.surechief@bia.gov 406-338-7517 

Jayden Duckworth Fish, Wildlife & Parks Jduckworth@mt.gov 406-459-9478 

Jed Little Missoula County Weed District mapping@missoulaeduplace.org 406-258-4220 

Jeff Baumberger U.S. Bureau of Reclamation jbaumberger@usbr.gov 406-247-7339 

Jeff Collins Department of Natural Resources & Conservation jecollins@mt.gov 406-542-4265 

Jeffrey Littlefield Montana State University JeffreyL@Montana.edu 406-994-4722 

Jenna Schabacker University of Montana jenna.schabacker@umconnect.umt.edu 406-542-4161 

Jenny Tollefson Five Valleys Land Trust jenny@fvlt.org 406-381-3331 

Jerry Marks Missoula County Weed District jerry@missoulaeduplace.org 406-258-4204 

Jesse Scott Carter County  weedist@midrivers.com 406-975-9791 

Jill Allen Jefferson County Weed District jallen@jeffersoncounty-mt.gov 406-498-3052 

Jim Beck Broadwater Conservation District jbeck3026@mt.net 406-266-3026 

Jim Gordon Crop Production Services jim.gordon@cpsagu.com 406-348-2009 

Jim Olivarez Missoula County Weed District jolivarez7008@gmail.com 406-370-9847 

Jim Pogue Lakeland Restoration Services, LLC lakeland@lakelandrs.com 208-448-2222 

Joann Wallenburn Clearwater Resource Council joann@crcmt.org 406-210-8453 

Joe Merenez USDA, APHIS, PPQ Richard.J.Merenz@aphis.usda.gov  406-449-5210 

Johanna Blankenship Natural Resources Conservation Service johnna.blankenship@mt.usda.gov 406-485-2660 

John Moodry Butte-SilverBow County weeds@bsb.mt.gov 406-490-5510 

John Steuber USDA APHIS john.e.steuber@aphis.usda.gov 406-657-6464 

John Tubbs Department of Natural Resources and Conservation jtubbs@mt.gov 406-444-6691 

John Wachsmuth Fish, Wildlife & Parks jwachsmuth@mt.gov 406-250-9038 

Jonathon Ferree Fish, Wildlife & Parks JFerree@mt.gov 406-444-3175 

Josh Grubits Whitefish Lake Institute josh@whitefishlake.org 406-862-4327 

Josh Wagner MT Fish, Wildlife & Parks  jwagoner@mt.gov  406-454-5870 

Julie McLaughlin The Nature Conservancy julie.mclaughlin@tnc.org 248-219-7524 

Karen Coleman Montana Heritage Program kvwcoleman@mt.gov 406-444-3321 

mailto:sforrest@mt.gov
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Karen Laitala Powell County Weed District klaitala@powellcountymt.gov 406-846-3348 

Karl Christians Department of Natural Resources & Conservation kchristians@mt.gov 406-444-3022 

David Brooks Montana Trout Unlimited david@montanatu.org 406-543-0054 

Katie Mumford Broadwater Conservation District katie.mumford@mt.usda.gov 406-266-3146 

Kellieann Morris Ravalli County kmorris@rc.mt.gov 406-777-5842 

Ken Nelson MSU Extension kennelson@montana.edu 406-4852605 

Kenny Keever BLM Havre Field Office churtt@blm.gov 406-896-5008 

Kerry Davant Department of Natural Resources and Conservation KDavant@mt.gov 406-444-4942 

Kim Antonick MT Department of Agriculture kantonick2@mt.gov 406-444-9493 

Lacey Decker BLM Butte Field Office lddecker@blm.gov 406-533-7651 

Larry Hoffman Lewis & Clark County Weed District lhoffman@lccountymt.gov 406-447-8072 

Laura King U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service laura_king@fws.gov 406-644-2211 

Lauren Simonich Department of Agriculture lsimonich@mt.gov 406-444-5400 

Lauri Hanauska-Brown MT Fish, Wildlife & Parks lhanauska-brown@mt.gov 406-444-5209 

Leah Elwell Invasive Species Action Network leah@stopans.org 406-222-7186 

Lee Gault Montana Conservation Corp lee@mtcorps.org 406-949-4618 

Leigh Greenwood The Nature Conservancy lgreenwood@tnc.org 406-544-5099 

Linda Brander Department of Natural Resources & Conservation llbrander@mt.gov 406-444-0520 

Lindy Garner U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service lindy_garner@fws.gov 406-727-7400 

Linnaea Schroeer Fish, Wildlife & Parks lschroeer@mt.gov 406-444-3378 

Lindsay Volpe Department of Natural Resources and Conservation lmvolpe@mt.gov 406-444-6691 

Lisa DeBruyckere Creative Strategies lisad@createstrat.com 503-704-2884 

Lori Witham USDA, APHIS, PPQ Lori.M.Witham@aphis.usda.gov 406-449-5212 

Lorri Brenneman Department of Agriculture LBrenneman@mt.gov 406-437-1906 

Lynn Hurst Customs & Border Protection lynn.hurst@cbp.dhs.gov 406-453-7631 

Margie Edsall Madison County Weed Board madweed@3rivers.net 406-842-5595 

Mario Colucci Montana Conservation Corp mariocolucci@hotmail.com 406-544-5523 

Mark Bostrom Department of Natural Resources and Conservation mbostrom2@mt.gov 406-444-6691 

Mark Korte Teton County Weed District noxweed@3rivers.net 406-466-2491 

Mark Reller Bonneville Power Administration ranewlan@bpa.gov 503-230-4051 

mailto:jreimer@mt.gov
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Marty Zaluski MT Department of Livestock mzaluski@mt.gov 406-444-2043 

Mary Burrows Montana State University Extension mburrows@montana.edu 406-994-7766 

Mary Hendrix McCone County CD mcconecd@macdnet.org 406-485-2744 

Melissa Maggio Missoula County Weed District mmaggio@missoulaeduplace.org 406-258-4223 

Metta RavenHeart Ecologist mravenheart80@gmail.com 575-770-8370 

Michael Marker Anaconda/Deer Lodge mmarker@anacondadeerlodge.mt.gov 406-563-4055 

Mike Ielmini U.S. Forest Service mielmini@fs.fed.us 202-205-1049 

Mike Miller MT Department of Transportation mikmiller@mt.gov 406-444-6991 

Mike Mooney BLM Dillon Field Office mmooney@blm.gov 406-683-8008 

Mike Tooley MT Department of Transpiration mitooley@mt.gov 406-444-6201 

Mike Volesky Fish, Wildlife & Parks mvolesky@mt.gov 406-444-4600 

Noelle Orloff Montana State University noelleorloff@montana.edu 406-994-6297 

Owen Brown U.S. Department of Agriculture owen.brown@aphis.usda.gov 406-214-5396 

Pam Converse Pondera County pocoweed@3rivers.net 406-271-5672 

Patricia Gilbert U.S. Army Corp of Engineers Patricia.L.Gilbert@usace.army.mil 406-526-3411 

Paul Kusnierz Avista Paul.Kusnierz@avistacorp.com 406-847-1274 

Peter Rice University of Montana peter.rice@umontana.edu 406-243-2671 

Peter Stevenson U.S. Bureau of Reclamation pstevenson@usbr.gov 406-247-7310 

Phil Johnson MT Department of Transportation pjohnson@mt.gov 406-444-7657 

Rachel Frost Missouri River Conservation Districts Council mrcdc@macdnet.org 406-454-0056 

Ray Beck Department of Natural Resources and Conservation rbeck@mt.gov 406-444-6691 

Representative Janet Ellis HD 81 Rep.Janet.Ellis@mt.gov 406-431-9157 

Representative Mike Lang HD 33 Rep.Mike.Lang.mt.gov 406-654-7357 

Representative Mark Noland HD 10 Rep.Mark.Noland@mt.gov 406-837-4810 

Representative Mike Cuffe HD 2 Rep.Mike.Cuffe@mt.gov 406-293-1247 

Representative Ray Shaw HD 71 Rep.Ray.Shaw@mt.gov 406-842-5039 

Rick Northrup Fish, Wildlife & Parks rnorthrup@mt.gov 406-444-5633 

Robert S. Rosso  Flathead Lakers srosso@cyberport.net 406-890-8566 

Ryan Richter USDA, APHIS, PPQ ryan.n.richter@aphis.usda.gov 406-449-5211 

Ryan Thum Montana State University ryan.thum@montana.edu 406-994-4039 
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Scott Dunning Broadwater County  brweed@co.broadwater.mt.us 406-266-9243 

Senator Jon Sesso SD 37 sen.jon.sesso@mt.gov 406-490-7405 

Senator Pat Connell SD 43 Sen.Pat.Connell@mt.gov 406-370-8682 

Shannon Dillard Montana State University Shannon.dillard@msu.montana.edu 262-909-6409 

Shantell Frame-Martin Montana Noxious Weed Education Coordinator shantell.frame@montana.edu 406-444-9491 

Stacey Barta Department of Natural Resources & Conservation sbarta@mt.gov 406-444-6619 

Steffany Rogge Missoula County Weed District steffany@missoulaeduplace.org 406-258-4211 

Stephanie Hester Department of Natural Resources and Conservation shester@mt.gov 406-444-6691 

Stephen Forrest Legislative Fiscal Division sforrest@mt.gov 406-444-2986 

Steve Bullock State of Montana governor@mt.gov 406-444-3111 

Steve Dalbey Fish, Wildlife & Parks sdalbey@mt.gov 406-228-3706 

Steve Saunders Bayer Environmental Services yeehawmt@gmail.com 406-580-1027 

Steve Shelly U.S. Forest Service sshelly@fs.fed.us 406-329-1061 

Steve Tyrrel Integrated Ag. Services tyrrel@midrivers.com 406-855-7600 

Steve Wanderaas McCone County Conservation District swbarsw@midrivers.com 406-525-3641 

Steven Bekedam Yellowstone National Park steven_bekedam@nps.gov 541-760-7289 

Steven Hertel McCone County stevehertel@hotmail.com 406-366-2000 

Steven Siegelin Montana State University siegelin@montana.edu 406-579-7694 

Stone Tihista Valley County stihista@valleycountymt.gov 406-228-6237 

Sue Mills Yellowstone National Park Sue_Mills@nps.gov 307-344-2203 

Taelor Anderson USDA, APHIS, PPQ Taelor.O.Anderson@aphis.usda.gov 406-657-6282 

TC Coder Sun West Ranch POA office@sunwestranchpoa.com 406-682-4831 

Tom Boos MT Fish, Wildlife & Parks tboos@mt.gov 406-444-1267 

Tom Linfield USDA, APHIS, VS thomas.f.linfield@aphis.usda.gov 406-449-2220 

Tom Smith Flathead Basin Commission trs@blackfoot.net 406-396-5479 

Tracy Tyner Rocky Boy Weed District tracytyner@msn.com  

Virgil Dupuis Salish Kootenai Collage virgil_dupuis@skc.edu 406-275-4899 

Wade Ingraham Invasive Species Action Network wade.ingraham@reagan.com 406-222-7187 

Wilhelmina Keenan Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes williek@cskt.org 406-883-2888 
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